
From: Betsy Hossenlopp <BetsyHossenlopp@scsenate.gov>
To: ALLUSERSALLUSERS@sclpits.local

Date: 9/8/2017 11:44:50 AM
Subject: Fwd: Veggie Man @ 11:45! See you there!

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  "Alex Wilcox" <awilcox@scprt.com>
 
To: "Betsy Hossenlopp" <BetsyHossenlopp@scsenate.gov>, "elloyd@scda.sc.gov" 
<elloyd@scda.sc.gov>, "'Blankenship, Dottie'" <Dottie.Blankenship@admin.sc.gov>, "Alexa 
Stuart" <astuart@wcc.sc.gov>, "Alicia Sharpe" <alicia.sharpe@sto.sc.gov>, "debbie.glenn@rfa.
sc.gov" <debbie.glenn@rfa.sc.gov>, "'fbailey@sccourts.org'" <'fbailey@sccourts.org'>, "Jane 
Kirby" <kirbyj@dnr.sc.gov>, "'jmurphy@io.sc.gov'" <'jmurphy@io.sc.gov'>, "Jordan Dominick" 
<jordan.dominick@sto.sc.gov>, "Juanita Seabrook-Bowers" <JBowens@ed.sc.gov>, 
"'kelliott@scag.gov'" <'kelliott@scag.gov'>, "'kpierce@scda.sc.gov'" <'kpierce@scda.sc.gov'>, 
"Lori Adler" <ladler@sccommerce.com>, "'MCGEET@DNR.SC.GOV'" <'MCGEET@dnr.sc.
gov'>, "'msanders@scalc.net'" <'msanders@scalc.net'>, "'Paula.Rauch@admin.sc.gov'" <'Paula.
Rauch@admin.sc.gov'>, "'shanthi.sivakumar@bofi.sc.gov'" <'shanthi.sivakumar@bofi.sc.gov'>, 
"'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov'" <'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov'>, "'sherry.
copeland@prp.sc.gov'" <'sherry.copeland@prp.sc.gov'>, "'ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov'" 
<'ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov'>, "'stephaniejonesfitts@scsenate.gov'" 
<'stephaniejonesfitts@scsenate.gov'>, "'tinathompson@cpc.sc.gov'" <'tinathompson@cpc.sc.
gov'>, "'TMcdonald@oepp.sc.gov'" <'TMcdonald@oepp.sc.gov'>, "'tonaquinton@schouse.gov'" 
<'tonaquinton@schouse.gov'>, "'twatford@sos.sc.gov'" <'twatford@sos.sc.gov'>, "'welchs@dnr.
sc.gov'" <'welchs@dnr.sc.gov'>, "Yolanda Hundley" <yhudley@doi.sc.gov>
 
Subject:  Veggie Man @ 11:45! See you there!

The Veggie Man will be here from 11:45 AM until 12:15PM!
 
Come grab some fresh fruit and vegetables to add some flavor to your hurricane snack supply (nobody likes Milk 
Sandwiches)!
 
See you at 11:45!
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